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Areas of Concern
Archeological Potential Areas

Nest AOCs
Modified Harvest
Reserve - No Harvest

Other AOCs
Modified Harvest
Reserve - No Harvest

Modified AoCs Lines
CRA
HWY
MAFA
MUB
PK
RHZ-1
RHZ-3
RTM
RTO
RW
SH

FU
BW1
LC1
MW1
MW2
PJ1
PJ2

SGR
BW1-040-BW1
LC1-000-LC1
MW1-040-MW1
MW2-040-MW2
PJ1-021-PJ1
PJ2-021-PJ2

FU
PO1
PO3
SB1
SB3
SF1
SP1

SGR
PO1-040-PO1
PO3-040-PO3
SB1-021-SB1
SB3-000-SB3
SF1-121-SF1
SP1-021-SP1

AOC Values

Datum: NAD 83 UTM Zone 16
FMPM - Part A section 3.3.3.3

Main Base Lodges
Outpost Lodges
Recreational Camps
Trap Camps

Hydro Line
Rail Line
Canoe Routes
Portages
Snowmobile

Continous Caribou Zone
Chapleau Game Preserve
Township of Hornepayne
Marten Core
Federal Land

Crown Disposition Easement
Crown Disposition Land Use Permit
Crown Disposition Leases
Crown Disposition Licence of Occupation
Patent Land
Rivers and Streams

APA=Archeological Potential Area
CRA = Canoe Route-A
HWY = Highway
LP = Land Use Permit
MAFA = Moose Aquatic Feeding Area
MUB = Management Unit Boundary
PK = Park
PSP = Permanent Sample Plot
RHZ (1-3) = Riparian Habitat Zone

RTM = Remote Tourism Mainbase Lodge
RTO = Remote Tourism Outpost Lodge
RW = Railway
CSR (1-8) = Common Stick Nesting Raptors
EAG = Bald Eagle NestSite
GBH = Great Blue Heron Nest Site
OSP = Osprey Nest Site
USR = Uncommon Stick Nesting Raptor
 SH = Harvest to Shoreline
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